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The menu of Club Capri from Algonac comprises about 132 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $11.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a charming community, this restaurant offers a mixed dining experience
amid varying feedback. While some patrons rave about the incredible steaks, salmon, and delicious pizzas,
others express disappointment with service delays and inconsistencies in food quality. The atmosphere receives
a generally favorable nod, enhancing the overall dining appeal. Notably, themed nights, weekly specials, and
creative dishes like risotto balls and scallops delight many guests. However, concerns over undercooked meals
and inattentive service highlight the need for improvement. Ultimately, while the restaurant boasts potential,
diners are encouraged to temper expectations based on individual experiences.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

MINESTRONE

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Main Courses

NACHOS

Antipasti

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Snacks
BREADSTICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Seafood

CALAMARI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

$2.5

$7.0

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Appetizer

PARMIGIANA WITH EGGPLANT $13.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

From The Grill

RIBS

Appetizers

BATTERED CHICKEN STRIPS $7.0

Veggies

BILLY SPECIAL $13.0

Wine

MARSALA

Alkoholische Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD
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Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes
FRUTTI DI MARE

Lunch & Dinner

BURGER AND FRIES

Gourmet Pastas
SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE

Popular Items

PARMIGIANA WITH CHICKEN

Dinners
GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA

Food

RISOTTO BALLS

Shared Plates

NACHOS ITALIANO

Antipasti - Cold

CLASSIC ANTIPASTO

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Steak Cuts

NY STRIP

$18.0

$6.0

$17.0

$14.0

$14.0

$7.0

$11.0

$9.0

$2.5

Pizzor Klass 3

CAPRI SPECIAL $10.0
Softs & Mixers
FRUIT JUICE $2.5

Traditional Italian Entrees

MARSALA WITH VEAL $18.0
A Taste Of The Green
COUNTRY CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
Happy Hour Bar Menu
GARLIC STEAMED MUSSELS $10.0
12&Amp;Quot; Pizza
TRADITIONAL PIZZA $9.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $10.0

CaprilS Famous Pizza
DEEP DISH ROUND CHEESE PIZZA $9.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Uncategorized

GOURMET VEGGIE $13.0

Dessert
CANNOLI
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CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

Kids Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES
GRILLED CHEESE AND FRIES

Beverages

COFFEE OR TEA
CHOCOLATE MILK
SOFT DRINKS LARGE

Entrées

ITALIAN PEPPERS AND SAUSAGE

SHRIMP DI CAPRI
CALAMARI DI CAPRI
ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH DIP

Chicken

TUSCAN CHICKEN RAVIOLI
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Starters

BACON WRAPPED
BBQ SHRIMP

VITELLO DI CAPRI

PICATTA WITH VEAL

PICATTA WITH CHICKEN

VEAL TEKO

MICHIGAN LAKE PERCH

PARMIGIANA WITH VEAL

$6.0
$5.0

$2.0
$2.5

$7.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

$17.0

$14.0

$11.0

$19.0
$18.0
$14.0
$22.0
$16.0
$18.0

PAN SEARED SALMON
FETTUCCINE MARINARA

Pasta

MARSALA WITH
CHICKEN

PASTA DI CAPRI

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO WITH
CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI

ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA

ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA WITH
CHICKEN

MEAT RAVIOLI
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
PASTA ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE
ANGEL-HAIR AGLI OLIO

$17.0
$5.0

$14.0

$10.0

$15.0

$12.0
$14.0

$15.0
$7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA
SALAD

il

) BREAD

TUNA STEAK
PASTA

SOUP

FISH
MUSSELS
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
APPETIZER
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Salads

NAPOLEON OF TOMATO $8.0
p"’#:u ;E AND MOZZARELLA ’
40

ma&y CAESAR SALAD $9.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH
CHICKEN $12.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH SALMON $15.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH 5 LARGE
SHRIMP

WARM TUSCAN SALAD $10.0

WARM TUSCAN SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

WARM TUSCAN SALAD WITH
SALMON

WARM TUSCAN SALAD WITH 5
LARGE SHRIMP

SALAD
SIDE SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

$16.0

$12.0
$15.0

$16.0

Club Capri Pasta
Specialties

ABRIATTA WITH CHICKEN $12.0
ABRIATTA WITH 5 LARGE SHRIMP $16.0
ABRIATTA WITH ITALIAN

SAUSAGE $11.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH 5120
CREAMY ALFREDO SAUCE .

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH5 o . o

LARGE SHRIMP

ANGEL HAIR AGLI OLIO WITH
CHICKEN

ANGEL HAIR AGLI OLIO WITH 5
LARGE SHRIMP

ANGEL HAIR AGLI OLIO WITH
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA WITH 5
LARGE SHRIMP

ANGEL HAIR PRIMAVERA WITH
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

CAPRI PASTA BAKE
CLASSICO MEAT LASAGNA

STUFFED CANNELLONI MEAT
CHEESE

Ingredients Used

FRENCH ONION
MILK
SCALLOPS
BISCUIT

CHEESE

SEAFOOD

SALMON

BEEF

PRAWNS

PARMESAN

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
MUSHROOMS
TORTELLINI
CHOCOLATE

$12.0

$15.0

$11.0

$16.0

$13.0

$13.0
$12.0

$11.0

$3.0
$2.0
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Club Capri

6343 Dyke Rd, 48001, Algonac, Opening Hours:

US, United States Tuesday 15:00-20:00
Wednesday 15:00-20:00
Thursday 15:00-20:00
Friday 15:00-21:00
Saturday 15:00-21:00
Sunday 15:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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